
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-22 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
14:07:19.918 1 1:35.444 89.393 75 126 19

14:08:57.103 2 1:37.185 87.791 75 126 19

14:10:32.367 3 1:35.264 89.562 68 125 19

14:12:07.582 4 1:35.215 89.608 81 127 19

14:13:43.346 5 1:35.764 89.094 75 120 19

14:15:19.394 6 1:36.048 88.831 74 125 19

14:16:55.314 7 1:35.920 88.949 76 125 19

14:18:30.139 8 1:34.825 89.976 78 126 19

L3-11 - CHAD TIESZEN -
14:04:05.342 1 1:36.468 88.444 75 114 19

14:05:41.409 2 1:36.067 88.813 76 113 19

14:07:18.001 3 1:36.592 88.330 73 117 19

14:08:55.004 4 1:37.003 87.956 76 113 19

L3-153 - KRIS LAVOIE -
14:04:29.049 1 1:43.654 82.312 50 90 19

14:06:10.732 2 1:41.683 83.908 45 88 19

14:07:48.676 3 1:37.944 87.111 11 83 19

14:09:26.307 4 1:37.631 87.390 19 89 19

L3-19 - DANIELLE TAYLOR -
14:06:29.459 1 1:37.963 87.094 33 88 19

14:11:08.843 2 4:39.384 30.539 27 89 19

14:12:49.987 3 1:41.144 84.355 34 92 19

14:14:30.944 4 1:40.957 84.511 30 86 19

14:16:09.464 5 1:38.520 86.602 17 83 19

14:17:49.600 6 1:40.136 85.204 19 83 19

L3-27 - JOHN -
14:14:15.007 1 1:38.637 86.499 81 115 19

14:15:53.047 2 1:38.040 87.026 74 116 19

14:17:31.595 3 1:38.548 86.577 80 114 19

L3-44 - ANAS SORHMAT -
14:10:27.797 1 1:42.638 83.127 41 98 19

14:12:11.182 2 1:43.385 82.526 39 92 19

14:13:53.115 3 1:41.933 83.702 44 98 19

14:15:34.493 4 1:41.378 84.160 35 94 19

14:17:15.535 5 1:41.042 84.440 45 95 19

14:18:55.124 6 1:39.589 85.672 38 94 19

L3-04 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
14:04:38.166 1 1:40.125 85.213 76 112 19

14:06:21.320 2 1:43.154 82.711 72 110 19

14:08:06.118 3 1:44.798 81.414 64 112 19

14:09:45.733 4 1:39.615 85.650 63 111 19

14:11:28.386 5 1:42.653 83.115 61 110 19

14:13:11.003 6 1:42.617 83.144 60 112 19

L3-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
14:09:14.758 1 1:42.330 83.377 52 99 19

14:10:55.382 2 1:40.624 84.791 45 99 19

14:12:36.087 3 1:40.705 84.723 30 101 19

14:14:17.279 4 1:41.192 84.315 49 101 19

L3-12 - RORY HART -
14:06:10.967 1 1:42.428 83.298 57 111 19

14:07:53.321 2 1:42.354 83.358 29 82 19

14:09:34.288 3 1:40.967 84.503 37 110 19

14:11:16.088 4 1:41.800 83.811 58 109 19

L3-30 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
14:11:21.980 1 1:47.603 79.291 85 117 19

14:13:07.632 2 1:45.652 80.756 82 113 19

14:14:49.267 3 1:41.635 83.947 83 117 19

14:18:54.506 4 4:05.239 34.791 78 116 19

L3-28 - ANDREW YZABAL -
14:05:36.808 1 1:42.908 82.909 97 114 19

14:07:18.704 2 1:41.896 83.732 87 115 19



14:09:04.108 3 1:45.404 80.946 88 113 19

14:10:48.379 4 1:44.271 81.825 89 118 19

L3-33 - WEAVER ROBERT -
14:04:28.440 1 1:47.601 79.293 45 103 19

14:06:10.862 2 1:42.422 83.302 51 102 19

14:07:53.758 3 1:42.896 82.919 51 102 19

14:09:36.352 4 1:42.594 83.163 48 104 19

14:11:20.344 5 1:43.992 82.045 50 104 19

L3-25 - DEVIN STRANGE -
14:04:14.112 1 1:43.347 82.557 58 110 19

14:05:57.030 2 1:42.918 82.901 58 109 19

14:07:40.899 3 1:43.869 82.142 62 111 19

L3-10 - STEW MILLER -
14:04:17.743 1 1:45.398 80.950 73 110 19

14:06:02.970 2 1:45.227 81.082 77 107 19

14:07:48.658 3 1:45.688 80.728 71 111 19

14:09:34.092 4 1:45.434 80.923 72 109 19

14:11:21.451 5 1:47.359 79.472 75 109 19

14:13:05.526 6 1:44.075 81.979 75 107 19

14:14:50.316 7 1:44.790 81.420 70 109 19

14:16:34.705 8 1:44.389 81.733 68 108 19

L3-20 - FRANK LASTER -
14:05:44.156 1 1:46.615 80.026 75 117 19

14:07:32.412 2 1:48.256 78.813 70 119 19

14:09:19.154 3 1:46.742 79.931 75 117 19

14:11:04.275 4 1:45.121 81.164 76 118 19

14:12:49.446 5 1:45.171 81.125 80 116 19

14:14:33.997 6 1:44.551 81.606 72 118 19

14:16:20.039 7 1:46.042 80.459 74 116 19

14:18:05.783 8 1:45.744 80.685 80 116 19

L3-03 - JASON SAULTEN -
14:04:18.515 1 1:45.139 81.150 75 107 19

14:06:04.238 2 1:45.723 80.701 70 107 19

14:07:53.613 3 1:49.375 78.007 72 110 19

14:09:41.159 4 1:47.546 79.333 73 108 19

L3-41 - ERIC PUTTER -
14:07:10.263 1 1:50.289 77.360 20 76 19

14:08:59.300 2 1:49.037 78.249 19 76 19

14:10:46.248 3 1:46.948 79.777 16 75 19

14:12:36.082 4 1:49.834 77.681 9 74 19

14:14:21.802 5 1:45.720 80.704 20 76 19

14:16:08.885 6 1:47.083 79.677 20 76 19

14:17:54.549 7 1:45.664 80.747 8 47 19

L3-29 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:04:59.449 1 1:46.856 79.846 75 117 19

14:06:45.648 2 1:46.199 80.340 80 118 19

14:10:32.285 3 3:46.637 37.646 65 118 19

14:12:18.542 4 1:46.257 80.296 78 117 19

L3-24 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
14:05:02.656 1 1:50.075 77.511 83 120 19

14:06:50.966 2 1:48.310 78.774 83 117 19

14:08:40.968 3 1:50.002 77.562 85 114 19

14:10:28.306 4 1:47.338 79.487 85 114 19

L3-23 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
14:04:28.572 1 1:47.949 79.037 42 110 19

14:06:17.679 2 1:49.107 78.198 72 109 19

14:08:06.374 3 1:48.695 78.495 69 108 19

14:09:55.790 4 1:49.416 77.978 74 109 19

14:11:46.307 5 1:50.517 77.201 78 110 19

L3-40 - CARRY ANDREW -
14:05:50.649 1 1:52.908 75.566 81 114 19

14:07:41.404 2 1:50.755 77.035 83 116 19

14:09:31.999 3 1:50.595 77.146 86 114 19

14:11:20.859 4 1:48.860 78.376 77 113 19

L3-17 - MITCHELL HALL -
14:06:03.251 1 1:53.235 75.348 17 84 19

14:07:53.851 2 1:50.600 77.143 17 82 19

14:09:44.264 3 1:50.413 77.274 18 83 19



14:11:33.413 4 1:49.149 78.168 19 84 19

Fastrack Riders
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